
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:02.12

1 018988124 GIL GALDON ABEL 1975

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

4 031697895 BERNAL ORTEGON ALVARO 1977

2 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:03.99

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 028741574 LOMBILLA RUEDA JESUS 1972

3 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

4 052693347 RUBIO ORTEGA SAMUEL 1975

3 CAT. 3  +160 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:04.61

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL LUIS MARIA 1968

3 050295171 ALONSO-GOYA REIJA CARLOS 1959

4 050885120 QUIROGA MONTES LUIS 1983

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:05.13

1 003381511 RONAN NIALL 1978

2 075021646 AGUILAR CONTRERAS A.A. 1979

3 X08090835 BANDI ROBERT CRISTIAN 1969

4 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:07.71

6 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:08.31

7 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:10.84

1 044175243 PADROS PASCUAL XAVIER 1972

2 045542556 SARRA HERRERA JORDI 1977

3 043434424 BAZA ZABALLOS JORGE 1972

4 044191193 ESPEJO GARRIDO ALVARO 1975

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:11.49

1 074829335 NAVARRO VILLÉN JUAN 1979

2 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 034783357 SAURA MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971

4 Y1767629R GUTIÉRREZ Y SÁNCHEZ GABRIEL 1977

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MIJAS E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:11.94

1 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 024298243 RIVAS ROMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1963

3 074827281 DE LA TORRE CUBILLO RICARDO 1977

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 3  +160 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:13.81

1 051395312 CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 1969

2 041961152 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

3 044399360 BERRIO GONZALEZ RICARDO IVAN 1978

4 077339865 CRUZ MARIN CARLOS 1989

11 CLUB NATACIO AQUAMASTER E 19/07/2014 HUESCA2:14.25

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:14.27

1 027462374 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO E. 1967

2 034792216 LEAL ARCAS JAVIER 1972

3 027484082 ALCARAZ GOBITTA SERGIO 1965

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

13 C.N. SABADELL E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:14.47

1 034755422 SANCHEZ MARTIN DAVID 1977

2 029183871 GABARRO ROSELL LLUIS 1974

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 043528953 RIFA MARTINEZ ORIOL 1977

14 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:14.82

1 029160330 CASTELLO BALLESTER J.V. 1966

2 022671249 FERRANDO MORANT RICARDO 1959

3 044873051 SERRA ROLLANO PABLO ANTONIO 1982

4 044858288 VALERO REQUENI CARLOS 1977

15 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:15.89

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 X8340633M CAVERO RODRIGO 1977

4 051669474 GARCIA CAMPAYA ANTONIO 1966

16 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:16.37

1 007504365 ROJO CHARRASCOSA JORGE 1973

2 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

3 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975

4 000826644 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO CESAR 1969

17 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:16.70

1 029043238 BUENDIA PRIETO JOSE 1975

2 029777246 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA JOSE MARIA 1961

3 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

4 044220933 GOMEZ LOIS DAVID 1976

18 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. ARAGON MASTER E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:17.02

1 025456229 ZORITA CONDE AITOR 1972

2 017735267 GIMENO TIRADO JOSE ANTONIO 1972

3 025158875 ALONSO RUBIO SERGIO 1972

4 025163993 DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO IGNACIO 1970
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19 G.E. I E.G. M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:19.67

1 077913361 RIBAS VIDAL DANIEL 1975

2 046633263 INGLADA ESTRUCH JOSEP 1970

3 079301519 RODRIGUEZ PAVON DAVID 1973

4 040314248 RIVAS GRAVER DAVID 1969

20 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:20.47

1 P00023407 EIZAGAR RAMON 1977

2 034045555 RUIZ ASENCIO MANUEL JESUS 1970

3 045112699 RIVAS LUNA JUAN JOSE 1988

4 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

21 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:20.48

1 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO ANTONIO 1967

2 016042078 DOMINGUEZ ZUÑIGA MIGUEL 1966

3 014262088 NUÑEZ BARACALDO JORGE 1974

4 030692771 NAVEIRA CANO EMILIO 1980

22 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:22.09

1 000826112 GARRIDO ARRIOLS CARLOS 1968

2 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

3 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

4 006023674 MATZKIN FORTUNI IVAN 1975

23 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:22.16

1 052264340 GOMEZ PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO 1969

2 028596238 RUIZ CINTA JOSE CARLOS 1971

3 052662836 GUIJO MATEO JUAN 1975

4 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

24 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:22.19

1 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

2 042862674 TORRES SANCHEZ PEDRO 1970

3 042168669 COBIELLA FERNANDEZ JUAN 1965

4 043439344 GARCIA BORJA RAUL 1978

25 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. METROPOLE E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:23.80

1 042771089 CABALLERO MADERA GUILLERMO 1955

2 078507127 GONZALEZ ARENCIBIA ARMIDE 1982

3 043642747 SANCHEZ ACOSTA JOSE CARLOS 1959

4 043762856 GIL HENRIQUEZ JORGE JUAN 1972

26 N.C TORELLO E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:26.65

1 033947757 CARALT BARDOLET MARC 1973

2 077304377 CUNI JUTGLAR GERARD 1967

3 047790371 AUSIRO SUBIRATS ORIOL 1986

4 046120242 ADMETLLA BATLLE JORDI 1963
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27 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. SANLUCAR E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:31.63

1 079252838 SABORIDO MELLADO JACOB 1975

2 028760659 BARROSO MERIDA RAUL 1976

3 052331034 MORENO BUZÓN JESÚS MANUEL 1971

4 052332339 BEUZON LOPEZ FRANCISCO JOSÉ 1971

28 CE. LES PANTERES GROGUES M 20/09/2014 BARCELONA2:32.28

1 043686541 FERNANDEZ RINCON JORDI 1969

2 035059229 CRUELLS PAGES PERE 1964

3 004633038 ARRIETA LAPLAZA DAVID 1961

4 035098432 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ R.W. 1966

29 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:33.07

1 046037950 BENEYTO MARTIN JORDI 1962

2 033914025 ESPEJO  BLANCO ANTONIO 1963

3 041008600 SANMARTIN TRESOLS LUIS 1988

4 043529367 PASCUAL MARTIN ANGEL 1981

30 CAT. 3  +160 M G. MADRID SPORTS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:33.18

1 128830350 GONZALEZ ALONSO LUIS 1968

2 050851137 MERELO RUEDA FERNANDO 1972

3 002623646 BOYERO LOPEZ DAVID 1971

4 050813910 LOZANO NAVARRO HÉCTOR JAVIER 1965

31 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:34.55

1 031846786 PEREZ CEPERO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1969

2 044224433 MONTES DOMINGUEZ LUIS JAVIER 1976

3 076904709 SOBRINO EIRIZ MANUEL 1975

4 045660229 MORALES RUIZ SAULO 1974

32 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:35.36

1 028707430 FLOREZ VIDAL GONZALO 1962

2 048809893 BOZA JALDON JOSE LUIS 1974

3 028593370 RUIZ VEGUILLA MIGUEL 1969

4 027307814 MARTINEZ BIDON MANUEL 1969

33 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:39.11

34 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. REALES M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:42.54

35 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:44.21

36 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:56.79

37 CAT. 3  +160 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)3:34.26

1 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

2 018958981 RICHART ARANDES RICARDO 1967

3 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

4 036505672 CASAS LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 1957
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS
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0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA4:27.29

1 018999985 DOÑATE IRIBERRI JAVIER 1974

2 024364865 BERZAL PICAZO CARLOS 1975

3 020151513 CORTES SALCEDO MIGUEL 1972

4 018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 1966

2 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. METROPOLE M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:01.77

3 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:11.49

1 08036256X LOZANO ALVAREZ JOSE MIGUEL 1971

2 21498727Y LLORCA PORCEL VICENTE 1973

3 044399360 BERRIO GONZALEZ RICARDO IVAN 1978

4 20813681S BALLESTER PLA PABLO 1972

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:21.30

1 052793655 CLEMENTE PESUDO PERE XAVIER 1969

2 052797301 SEGLAR VALIENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 1972

3 052944372 LLORET TOMÁS JAVIER 1980

4 052799213 SEGLAR VALIENTE JAVIER 1974

5 CAT. 3  +160 M S.D. LA VENATORIA M 01/03/2014 OVIEDO5:33.52

1 071423709 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JESUS 1978

2 009777677 ALVAREZ DURANGO HECTOR 1970

3 009784464 DE LAS CUEVAS SUÁREZ CESAR 1970

4 009751336 PEREZ BRAVO IGNACIO 1964

6 CAT. 3  +160 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:36.13

1 020243114 MARTI IBAÑEZ MIGUEL 1979

2 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

3 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

4 020473457 ALMELA ORERO DAVID 1985

7 CAT. 3  +160 M R.G.C. COVADONGA M 01/03/2014 OVIEDO5:43.99

1 008778643 TREJO FOMBELLA CARLOS 1957

2 010862155 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ IGNACIO 1968

3 053556479 ALONSO GARCIA ELOY 1985

4 053538549 SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEA CLAUDIO 1985

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:54.61

1 018965204 ROMERO BELTRAN PABLO 1974

2 018961593 ROMERO BELTRAN JESUS 1966

3 019002028 RODADO LOPEZ ANTONIO 1977

4 018955698 BERNAT REMOLAR ENRIQUE 1966

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:55.92
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10 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO6:08.34

1 009396743 ALVAREZ SALCEDO JAVIER 1970

2 009364297 RODRIGUEZ SOLIS LORENZO 1966

3 009419403 ALVAREZ SALCEDO VALENTIN 1978

4 024260589 DAMAS ARROYO SERGIO 1972

11 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:08.59

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:47.29

1 018988124 GIL GALDON ABEL 1975

2 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

3 029153873 JIMENEZ ZUASTI IGNACIO 1968

4 019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 1977

2 CAT. 3  +160 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:49.85

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 050885120 QUIROGA MONTES LUIS 1983

3 050295171 ALONSO-GOYA REIJA CARLOS 1959

4 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL LUIS MARIA 1968

3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MIJAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:50.59

1 074827281 DE LA TORRE CUBILLO RICARDO 1977

2 076428187 MONTIEL MARTIN DANIEL A. 1988

3 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:51.92

1 047730819 AMOZA IRIGOYEN ANDRES 1967

2 053130553 IBÁÑEZ CILLERO JORGE 1975

3 042168669 COBIELLA FERNANDEZ JUAN 1965

4 043439344 GARCIA BORJA RAUL 1978

5 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:52.12

1 038829949 DE LA VEGA GIMÉNEZ JOAN 1977

2 039183849 MARTI BOU JORDI 1969

3 040996442 TORRALBO JURADO JUAN MANUEL 1976

4 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962

6 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ1:52.28

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. METROPOLE M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:52.55

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:52.65

1 074829335 NAVARRO VILLÉN JUAN 1979

2 034783357 SAURA MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971

3 Y1767629R GUTIÉRREZ Y SÁNCHEZ GABRIEL 1977

4 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ1:52.77

10 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:53.83

1 033517105 MAROTO ATANCE LUIS FERNANDO 1972

2 050208958 YAGÜE ANDRÉS JORGE 1977

3 X08090835 BANDI ROBERT CRISTIAN** 1969

4 044703371 HERNANDEZ VIEIRA LUIS 1975

11 C.N. SABADELL E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:53.86

1 029183871 GABARRO ROSELL LLUIS 1974

2 034755422 SANCHEZ MARTIN DAVID 1977

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 047150146 CREUS CASAS JORDI 1978

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:54.64

1 009532944 ESTERIS DAUDINOT PEDRO DANIEL 1965

2 027462374 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO E. 1967

3 034792216 LEAL ARCAS JAVIER 1972

4 048522007 LOPEZ ROMERO PEDRO ANTONIO 1986

13 C.E. PANTERES GROGUES E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:55.80

1 47358516K AGRA AGUINAGA JESUS IGNACIO 1980

2 043504129 MALDONADO CHAMORRO MIGUEL 1968

3 012369129 GARCIA ORTIZ JORGE 1965

4 009981889 MOSCA ROBERTO 1976

14 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:56.28

1 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

2 044175243 PADROS PASCUAL XAVIER 1972

3 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ RAFAEL 1962

4 043434424 BAZA ZABALLOS JORGE 1972

15 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:56.69

1 022671249 FERRANDO MORANT RICARDO 1959

2 044858288 VALERO REQUENI CARLOS 1977

3 029160330 CASTELLO BALLESTER J.V. 1966

4 044873051 SERRA ROLLANO PABLO ANTONIO 1982

16 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA1:57.28

1 044220933 GOMEZ LOIS DAVID 1976

2 029055980 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ISMAEL 1976

3 029777246 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA JOSE MARIA 1961

4 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

17 CAT. 3  +160 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:58.93

1 041961152 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

2 051395312 CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 1969

3 044399360 BERRIO GONZALEZ RICARDO IVAN 1978

4 077339865 CRUZ MARIN CARLOS 1989
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4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
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18 C.E. MEDITERRANI E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:59.15

1 046959278 MARI GUASCH SANTIAGO 1987

2 048234571 ESPINA VELAZ F.S. 1971

3 046222565 LLUCIA BENITO CARLOS JUAN 1962

4 024485693 QUINZADA ALVARADO ANGEL 1974

19 G.E. I E.G. E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:59.25

1 079301519 RODRIGUEZ PAVON DAVID 1973

2 040314263 MASBERENGUER MASBERENGUER L. 1969

3 046633263 INGLADA ESTRUCH JOSEP 1970

4 043677655 SALA BUSQUETS JORDI 1981

20 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:00.18

1 X8340633M CAVERO RODRIGO 1977

2 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

3 051669474 GARCIA CAMPAYA ANTONIO 1966

4 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

21 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:00.60

1 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

2 007504365 ROJO CHARRASCOSA JORGE 1973

3 000826644 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO CESAR 1969

4 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975

22 C.N. OLOT E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:00.67

1 077907622 BALCELLS PRAT JOSEP 1962

2 077907708 CASANOVA MUÑOZ JESÚS 1962

3 077907548 MOLI AUBERT JOAN 1962

4 040320900 TEIXIDOR PERACAULA JORDI 1976

23 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:01.71

1 052662836 GUIJO MATEO JUAN 1975

2 052264340 GOMEZ PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO 1969

3 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

4 028596238 RUIZ CINTA JOSE CARLOS 1971

24 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:01.77

25 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:03.65

1 031681900 GIL FERNANDEZ RAFAEL 1973

2 028493834 GARCIA PEREZ JESUS MANUEL 1973

3 052227093 ACUÑA LORO MANUEL 1979

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

26 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:03.66

1 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

2 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

3 000826112 GARRIDO ARRIOLS CARLOS 1968

4 077588378 MORALES CARBALLO LUIS 1979
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

27 CAMBRILS C.N. E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:04.07

1 038506556 CAMPILLO VALLMAJÓ JOSEP MARIA 1964

2 039887934 BIGORRA GOMEZ GERARD 1976

3 039873667 ADELL LLOSAS JOAN CARLES 1968

4 78577305J BAIGES GIRALT JOAN 1964

28 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:05.44

1 028593370 RUIZ VEGUILLA MIGUEL 1969

2 027301503 SANCHEZ MISIR PASCAL 1967

3 048809893 BOZA JALDON JOSE LUIS 1974

4 027307814 MARTINEZ BIDON MANUEL 1969

29 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:05.95

30 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CASTILLA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:06.80

1 026007160 DE TORRES EXTREMERA ALBERTO 1968

2 033503953 FONT RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1969

3 003902160 ANGEL LOPEZ-REY ANGEL 1982

4 003854808 JIMENEZ GOMEZ IGNACIO 1972

31 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:07.07

32 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. ARAGON MASTER E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:08.26

1 025158875 ALONSO RUBIO SERGIO 1972

2 017752186 CARCELERO DE PABLO E.C. 1978

3 025456229 ZORITA CONDE AITOR 1972

4 025163993 DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO IGNACIO 1970

33 C.N. LLEIDA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:11.69

1 043709619 LOPEZ CUADRADO JORDI 1970

2 043735538 BOQUE BONET ROGER 1975

3 043736882 PEREZ BORRAS JORDI 1975

4 043719715 CORTIJO MARTIC FRANCISCO 1975

34 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. REALES M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:13.72

35 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. SANLUCAR E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:14.81

1 032048117 CHAMIZO BENITEZ NICOLAS 1974

2 031571250 MENDICUTI RODRIGUEZ A.J. 1952

3 052331034 MORENO BUZÓN JESÚS MANUEL 1971

4 048892695 VILLEGAS ALCON MANUEL JESUS 1982

36 CAT. 3  +160 M G. MADRID SPORTS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:15.30

1 050813910 LOZANO NAVARRO HÉCTOR JAVIER 1965

2 002623646 BOYERO LOPEZ DAVID 1971

3 020182866 RESMELLA LEÓN ANGEL 1972

4 050958272 VIZCAINO GALAN MIGUEL ANGEL 1970

37 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:18.36

15/01/2015
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0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

38 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:21.60

1 044224433 MONTES DOMINGUEZ LUIS JAVIER 1976

2 031846786 PEREZ CEPERO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1969

3 044229307 TELLO GARCIA JAVIER JESUS 1978

4 045660229 MORALES RUIZ SAULO 1974

39 C.N. TERRASSA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:23.01

1 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

2 039162516 JIMENEZ CARRIQUE RAFAEL 1963

3 X9479056C CARDENAS ARAUJO JUAN JOSE 1982

4 039178533 URBANO MIRALLES JOAN 1965

40 CAT. 3  +160 M STADIUM VENECIA E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:23.09

1 017171371 DE LA VICTORIA GODOY JOSE L. 1946

2 018040096 GRACIA GARCIA MIGUEL 1975

3 025170729 RUBIO MATUTE IGNACIO 1973

4 072887197 PALACIOS DE VALLE FRANCISCO J. 1975

41 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:27.80

1 032661480 CORTABITARTE LOPEZ IÑAKI 1970

2 031253598 GALLARDO MUÑOZ RICARDO 1968

3 044026975 FÉRNANDEZ LASANTA JUAN ANTONIO 1973

4 052923654 LEBRERO MARTINEZ LUIS 1974

42 CLUB NATACIÓ LLORET DE MA M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:30.32

1 040284232 CARRETO MOLINERO ANTONIO 1955

2 035009267 CARRERAS TORRUS JORDI 1960

3 045541634 ALGUACIL CANTO JAUME 1980

4 045547662 ESTEVE KAY BENJI 1981

43 CAT. 3  +160 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:57.61

1 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

2 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

3 018958981 RICHART ARANDES RICARDO 1967

4 036505672 CASAS LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:02.57

1 024364865 BERZAL PICAZO CARLOS 1975

2 018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 1966

3 018999985 DOÑATE IRIBERRI JAVIER 1974

4 020151513 CORTES SALCEDO MIGUEL 1972

2 CAT. 3  +160 M MASTER MURCIA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:12.89

1 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBEN 1982

2 027484082 ALCARAZ GOBITTA SERGIO 1965

3 034792216 LEAL ARCAS JAVIER 1972

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:28.84

1 052949516 ORTEGA BOIRA JOSE 1976

2 052797301 SEGLAR VALIENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 1972

3 052799213 SEGLAR VALIENTE JAVIER 1974

4 052793655 CLEMENTE PESUDO PERE XAVIER 1969

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N.BENISSA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:33.24

1 048340343 ASENSI ALCANTARA ALEJANDRO 1973

2 021498499 LOPEZ LLOBREGAT  ANTONIO 1972

3 008038677 RODRIGUEZ BARROSO JOSE MANUEL 1970

4 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE4:43.92

6 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE4:52.24

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:54.20

1 019001009 SALES GARBI OSCAR 1977

2 019002028 RODADO LOPEZ ANTONIO 1977

3 020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 1969

4 018961593 ROMERO BELTRAN JESUS 1966

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:24.28

9 CAT. 3  +160 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:34.65

1 018982949 MARTI VICENT ANTONIO 1972

2 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

3 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

4 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 F REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:21.33

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

2 051938600 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA 1978

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 CAT. 3  +160 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:29.32

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

3 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

4 045080892 MUR PINERO ANA 1973

3 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. METROPOLE E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:31.72

1 078505815 FLEITAS IMBERNON IRENE 1987

2 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

3 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN ANA MARIA 1971

4 043757594 GONZALEZ ALBUJAR MARIA ROSA 1970

15/01/2015
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:33.16

1 017737725 ALCAINE LORENTE OLGA 1972

2 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

3 017742695 ESCANERO MAICAS BEGOÑA 1973

4 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

5 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:38.55

1 045726207 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL JAMILA 1981

2 045449803 FREIRE BETANCOR BEATRIZ 1969

3 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

4 078702558 PEREZ GONZALEZ TAMARA 1985

6 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:38.91

1 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALI 1968

2 053684080 CABALLERO CERBAN MONTSERRAT 1975

3 024173226 TIRADO REYES BEATRIZ 1961

4 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

7 CAT. 3  +160 F S.D. LA VENATORIA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:41.63

1 009793957 MARTIN CHAGUACEDA MARIA 1974

2 009782094 ALVAREZ GAGO MARTA 1973

3 009779878 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MARIA 1970

4 009779398 ALONSO PRIETO INES 1969

8 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:41.86

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 051931775 RUIZ CALVO MARINA 1973

3 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

9 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:46.34

1 019003619 SEBASTIA MILIAN INMACULADA 1976

2 038791496 BATLLE GUDAYOL MONTSERRAT 1963

3 047735692 LÓPEZ QUINTÓ GINA 1989

4 039027291 LLIVINA CARBONELL MARIA ROSA 1954

10 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CADIZ E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:48.86

1 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 1963

3 075778230 POZO GAGO CAROLINA MARÍA 1988

4 P00023434 GARCIA PALACIOS MARIA VICTORIA 1974

11 C.N. CATALUNYA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:48.94

1 042818702 CHIL ASENSIO SOLEDAD PINO 1963

2 043450923 FEU MARTI MERCE 1985

3 035058639 BALLBE PEREZ M. EMPAR 1966

4 043691932 SANZ GALLARDO ELISABET 1973
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

12 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:55.51

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

3 074002350 MARTINEZ FERRI MARINA 1982

4 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

13 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:58.12

1 052662880 DELGADO RODRÍGUEZ IRENE 1973

2 048806390 LAFFITTE AGEO MARIA 1973

3 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

4 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

14 G.E. I E.G. M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:59.87

1 040354579 CAMPS FERRER GLORIA 1982

2 40526278W CERVIA ESPAÑA YOLANDA 1972

3 040340749 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ MONICA 1975

4 040313530 TORDERA ARAUS LAURA 1966

15 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA3:06.94

1 029045012 ZANOLETTY GARCIA M.A. 1974

2 044229907 PORTILLO DIAZ SILVIA 1976

3 028598804 VILLEGAS GEY MARIA JOSE 1971

4 442145937 GARCIA CASTILLO MARIA ISABEL 1974

16 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA3:08.25

1 044554036 SAGARZAZU OLAIZOLA ITXASNE 1982

2 043527909 GONZALEZ QUIJADA OLGA 1975

3 046790892 CARRICONDO JIMENEZ ANGELES 1985

4 038711166 CUEVAS RAVENTOS ROSER 1944

17 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ3:10.57

18 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA3:22.45

1 044192431 CANSECO LOPEZ FATIMA 1977

2 038445286 AGUT AGUILERA MONICA 1972

3 044184819 MARCE GIL FRANCESCA 1974

4 038461948 MARTINEZ ROSADO MARIA ISABEL 1973

19 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ3:34.99

20 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 27/06/2014 JEREZ3:38.20

1 032860618 QUINTANA RODRIGUEZ MARIA JESUS 1970

2 031236890 MOUGAN  RIVERO MARIA ROSARIO 1964

3 075741330 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ANA 1961

4 032848494 MUÑOZ RAMOS Mª TERESA 1963

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

15/01/2015
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:19.90

1 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

2 052687183 HERNÁNDEZ CALVO MARIA PILAR 1974

3 019002217 GONZALVO PERETE ANA BELEN 1977

4 019001291 VALLS ARAGONÉS MARIA PILAR 1975

2 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CAMPO M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO7:29.59

1 012378923 BARBUDO GONZALEZ NOEMI 1970

2 009291293 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª CARMEN 1966

3 071142155 SAINZ ESTEBAN AURORA 1980

4 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

3 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. OVIMASTER M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO7:40.19

1 010886466 ALVAREZ  PRENDES EMMA 1975

2 009434278 VILLAGRÁ ALVAREZ ELENA 1975

3 009397689 SANCHEZ SANTA BARBARA NATALIA 1970

4 009361846 MERINO GONZALEZ CARMEN 1962

4 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N.VALENCIA MASTERS E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA8:52.55

1 019734850 PEREZ GARCIA ISABEL 1939

2 053055014 MOLCK MARTINEZ-VILANOVA D. 1981

3 029206998 CASANOVA VILLAPLANA SILVIA 1985

4 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MARTINE ANA 1952

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 F REAL CANOE N.C. E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:06.50

1 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

3 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

4 051938600 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA 1978

2 CAT. 3  +160 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:09.58

1 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

2 045080892 MUR PINERO ANA 1973

3 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

4 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

3 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. METROPOLE E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:10.45

1 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN ANA MARIA 1971

2 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

3 043757594 GONZALEZ ALBUJAR MARIA ROSA 1970

4 078501882 LAMPON BACIGALUPE ELENA 1988

4 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:13.82

1 017742695 ESCANERO MAICAS BEGOÑA 1973

2 017737725 ALCAINE LORENTE OLGA 1972

3 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

4 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:19.51

1 078702558 PEREZ GONZALEZ TAMARA 1985

2 045449803 FREIRE BETANCOR BEATRIZ 1969

3 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

4 045726207 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL JAMILA 1981

6 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:22.17

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 051931775 RUIZ CALVO MARINA 1973

3 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

7 CAT. 3  +160 F S.D. LA VENATORIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:22.33

1 009779398 ALONSO PRIETO INES 1969

2 009779878 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MARIA 1970

3 009782094 ALVAREZ GAGO MARTA 1973

4 009793957 MARTIN CHAGUACEDA MARIA 1974

8 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:25.02

1 048484675 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO N. 1979

2 006255370 ESPINOSA LARA PILAR 1976

3 027478091 LOPEZ CANOVAS Mª CARMEN 1966

4 003105126 ESTERIS DAUDINOT MARILIS 1967

9 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:26.68

1 024173226 TIRADO REYES BEATRIZ 1961

2 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALI 1968

3 053684080 CABALLERO CERBAN MONTSERRAT 1975

4 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

10 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:27.22

1 052262278 GOMEZ RAMIREZ Mª LUISA 1967

2 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

3 052662880 DELGADO RODRÍGUEZ IRENE 1973

4 048806390 LAFFITTE AGEO MARIA 1973

11 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:31.73

1 053404563 MARTIN ALONSO JORGE RAQUEL 1976

2 0X0163839 YVETTE MARGARET NICOLE 1962

3 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

4 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

12 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:31.95

1 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

2 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

3 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

4 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

13 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. LAS PALMAS M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:32.50
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

14 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. PORTUENSE E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:33.58

1 044969644 ALVAREZ JARQUE ELENA 1987

2 031334999 GARCIA GARCIA ROCIO 1967

3 P00438225 BALLESTA GARCIA INMACULADA 1964

4 031261285 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESTHER 1968

15 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:33.86

16 CAT. 3  +160 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:36.32

17 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:37.20

1 044229907 PORTILLO DIAZ SILVIA 1976

2 028598804 VILLEGAS GEY MARIA JOSE 1971

3 442145937 GARCIA CASTILLO MARIA ISABEL 1974

4 029045012 ZANOLETTY GARCIA M.A. 1974

18 CLUB NATACIÓ LLORET DE MA M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:40.36

1 043676922 PARRAMON QUETGLAS MARINA 1972

2 043673393 PORTAVELLA FONTANALS DOLORS 1967

3 077912215 PORT CASAMITJANA M.GRACIA 1969

4 045827242 GRIMAL COSTAS SARA 1983

19 G.E. I E.G. M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:42.06

1 040327407 DURAN SERRATS MARIONA 1972

2 040313544 GARRIGA ALSINA CARMEN 1967

3 053028994 PUJOL ULIED MINERVA 1978

4 041598415 WONG CAVITA 1966

20 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:42.55

21 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:43.20

22 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:43.39

1 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

2 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

3 045805943 VILLAR VALPUESTA MAISA 1985

4 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

23 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. REALES M 22/03/2014 S.C. TENERIFE2:47.48

24 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ3:03.19

1 031236890 MOUGAN  RIVERO MARIA ROSARIO 1964

2 052303027 BARO MUÑOZ MARIA 1965

3 075741330 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ANA 1961

4 032860618 QUINTANA RODRIGUEZ MARIA JESUS 1970
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

25 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA3:06.82

1 038141514 MARTINEZ  ALBARRILLA M.E. 1976

2 043527909 GONZALEZ QUIJADA OLGA 1975

3 038711166 CUEVAS RAVENTOS ROSER 1944

4 038100553 HERNANDEZ SERRET M.C. 1969

26 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA3:07.92

1 005384027 DAVILA RUEDA MARIA JOSE 1962

2 035029557 BORRAS CAPARA Mª MERCEDES 1960

3 044183006 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ SUSANA 1974

4 038461948 MARTINEZ ROSADO MARIA ISABEL 1973

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. METROPOLE M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:08.34

2 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:19.02

3 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:38.73

1 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

2 052687183 HERNÁNDEZ CALVO MARIA PILAR 1974

3 019004597 CAMPOS AZNAR LLEDO 1976

4 020824412 MOSCARDO FERRANDO VIRGINIA 1977

4 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:50.23

1 021422464 BADIAS ALBERT BEGOÑA 1959

2 048341537 MAURI BARBERA PURIFICACION 1974

3 52775403V GOMEZ DE CADIZ DELGADO  EVA 1971

4 29021815R NOTARIO ARANDA BARBARA 1972

5 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:29.50

6 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N.VALENCIA MASTERS E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA8:31.99

1 053055014 MOLCK MARTINEZ-VILANOVA D. 1981

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MARTINE ANA 1952

3 019734850 PEREZ GARCIA ISABEL 1939

4 029206998 CASANOVA VILLAPLANA SILVIA 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:08.79

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

2 051938600 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA 1978

3 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

4 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL LUIS MARIA 1968
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:11.92

1 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

2 028741574 LOMBILLA RUEDA JESUS 1972

3 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

4 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:12.72

1 018988124 GIL GALDON ABEL 1975

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

4 031698890 PRIETO POLONIO PATRICIA 1977

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:14.35

1 034803299 GIL MARTINEZ RAQUEL 1979

2 009532944 ESTERIS DAUDINOT PEDRO DANIEL 1965

3 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

4 077707539 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ M.C. 1984

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. METROPOLE M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:17.34

1 042873549 TORRES SUAREZ VERONICA 1973

6 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:17.96

1 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

2 051059827 GOMEZ PEREZ JOSE PATRICIO 1956

3 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MIJAS E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:21.95

1 025718091 BERGILLOS DIEGUEZ AFRICA 1978

2 X1642848G GRESSET CHRISTINE 1968

3 074827281 DE LA TORRE CUBILLO RICARDO 1977

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:24.97

1 075769756 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DANIEL 1984

2 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA FERNANDO 1946

3 075778230 POZO GAGO CAROLINA MARÍA 1988

4 044034876 MAISO MANTARAS M.D.C. 1976

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:25.27

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 051931775 RUIZ CALVO MARINA 1973

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

10 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:25.75

1 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

2 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS 1964

4 X08090835 BANDI ROBERT CRISTIAN** 1969
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
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0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILLALBA E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:27.73

1 053730159 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA ROCIO 1988

2 053844291 PEÑARANDA SANCHEZ HERNANDO 1966

3 002880497 CEREZO LOZANO OSCAR 1971

4 053798651 DE VERGARA GOMEZ ROCIO 1960

12 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:30.45

1 033373885 REINA RUIZ JUAN MIGUEL 1970

2 053684080 CABALLERO CERBAN MONTSERRAT 1975

3 025665176 ORTIN DELGADO ANTONIO 1973

4 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

13 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:31.46

1 042209177 AFONSO OLIVARES CRISTINA 1988

14 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:31.77

1 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975

2 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

3 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

4 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

15 CAT. 3  +160 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:33.46

1 034857569 CAPARROS MARTIN JESUS 1972

2 045593483 UBEDA FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 1978

3 052926076 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA GERMAN 1977

4 027489831 GOMEZ MONTES MARIA DEL MAR 1961

16 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 26/04/2014 ARONA2:33.78

17 CAT. 3  +160 M CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:36.48

1 070868562 GARCÍA PRIETO EVA 1981

2 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUIN 1964

4 002660258 RUIZ VALDEPEÑAS CRISTINA 1981

18 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:39.68

1 028593370 RUIZ VEGUILLA MIGUEL 1969

2 027290984 ULECIA METZ LEONARDO 1963

3 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

4 048924711 VORCY RIVERO MACARENA 1981

19 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:41.73

1 043762820 IZQUIERDO MAYOR PILAR 1971

20 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:44.62

1 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO ANTONIO 1967

2 030623303 ABAD JIMENEZ ROSA CARMEN 1969

3 016042078 DOMINGUEZ ZUÑIGA MIGUEL 1966

4 014263287 SESE GARCIA ROSA ANA 1975
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
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0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

21 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:56.71

1 031846786 PEREZ CEPERO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1969

2 044216312 PALANCO  GONZALEZ EVA MARIA 1974

3 044217412 PEREZ BOLAÑOS AMELIA 1974

4 045660229 MORALES RUIZ SAULO 1974

22 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:06.88

1 042849184 LEON MARRERO Mª TERESA 1969

23 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 29/06/2014 JEREZ3:09.41

1 032860618 QUINTANA RODRIGUEZ MARIA JESUS 1970

2 031236890 MOUGAN  RIVERO MARIA ROSARIO 1964

3 045656190 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO MIGUEL ANGEL 1976

4 032859960 GARCIA MEDINA PABLO 1969

24 CAT. 3  +160 M C.E. ELDENSE E 29/06/2014 JEREZ3:13.76

1 022098037 MAESTRE COLLADO JUAN JOSE 1951

2 022136774 VECINA GONZALEZ ESPERANZA 1970

3 022145225 LAZARO GONZALEZ M.D.C. 1974

4 022143463 GIMENEZ NAVARRO JOSE LUIS 1974

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:54.61

1 052693347 RUBIO ORTEGA SAMUEL 1975

2 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

3 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

2 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:57.18

1 023043785 GONZALEZ CONESA EVA MARIA 1985

2 009532944 ESTERIS DAUDINOT PEDRO DANIEL 1965

3 034803299 GIL MARTINEZ RAQUEL 1979

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. METROPOLE E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:57.38

1 043642747 SANCHEZ ACOSTA JOSE CARLOS 1959

2 044315081 GARCIA DELGADO YAIZA 1976

3 078501882 LAMPON BACIGALUPE ELENA 1988

4 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:57.78

1 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

2 029153873 JIMENEZ ZUASTI IGNACIO 1968

3 031698890 PRIETO POLONIO PATRICIA 1977

4 018988124 GIL GALDON ABEL 1975
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DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MIJAS E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:01.00

1 074827281 DE LA TORRE CUBILLO RICARDO 1977

2 025718091 BERGILLOS DIEGUEZ AFRICA 1978

3 X1642848G GRESSET CHRISTINE 1968

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

5 CAT. 3  +160 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:01.00

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

3 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

4 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL LUIS MARIA 1968

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:01.64

1 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

2 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

3 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

8 CAT. 3  +160 M S.D. LA VENATORIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:02.88

1 009784464 DE LAS CUEVAS SUÁREZ CESAR 1970

2 009782094 ALVAREZ GAGO MARTA 1973

3 009793957 MARTIN CHAGUACEDA MARIA 1974

4 009777677 ALVAREZ DURANGO HECTOR 1970

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:03.85

1 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

2 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

3 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

4 X08090835 BANDI ROBERT CRISTIAN 1969

10 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:08.03

1 051999590 HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO JORGE 1988

2 X6024166Y BRUNO SANDRA GISELLE 1969

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

11 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILLALBA E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:13.00

1 053730159 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA ROCIO 1988

2 051680590 ALEMANY ROJO DAVID 1969

3 053798651 DE VERGARA GOMEZ ROCIO 1960

4 002880497 CEREZO LOZANO OSCAR 1971

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:14.44

1 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975

2 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

3 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

4 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

13 CAT. 3  +160 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:15.11

1 034857569 CAPARROS MARTIN JESUS 1972

2 045593483 UBEDA FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 1978

3 027489831 GOMEZ MONTES MARIA DEL MAR 1961

4 052926076 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA GERMAN 1977

14 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:16.71

1 028593370 RUIZ VEGUILLA MIGUEL 1969

2 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

3 048809893 BOZA JALDON JOSE LUIS 1974

4 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

15 CAT. 3  +160 M CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:16.88

1 070868562 GARCÍA PRIETO EVA 1981

2 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUIN 1964

3 002660258 RUIZ VALDEPEÑAS CRISTINA 1981

4 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

16 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:16.96

1 033373885 REINA RUIZ JUAN MIGUEL 1970

2 044582110 PIÑA FERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1975

3 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

4 X2193649R MAGNIER MYLENE 1959

17 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:18.52

1 043811197 DOCOITO DIAZ JOSE RAMON 1971

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 075255242 LOPEZ PEÑA ANA BELEN 1981

4 043825832 PEREZ GARCIA JONAY 1977

18 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:23.69

1 031241541 RODRIGUEZ CIFREDO ANTONIO 1966

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 1963

3 045112699 RIVAS LUNA JUAN JOSE 1988

4 044034876 MAISO MANTARAS M.D.C. 1976

19 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:24.40

1 031261285 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESTHER 1968

2 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª ANGELES 1966

3 031327425 FERNANDEZ-PRADA ARIAS M.A. 1963

4 044960173 PEREGRINA ORELLANA JOSE RAMON 1976

20 CAT. 3  +160 M UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:36.46

1 048514560 RUIZ MATA ANA 1984

2 027481917 MORALES MUÑOZ FRANCISCO 1968

3 034790844 FRUCTUOSO ROS MENCHU 1970

4 044382534 MOLTO PRECIOSO MIGUEL ANGEL 1974
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

21 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:39.92

1 044216312 PALANCO  GONZALEZ EVA MARIA 1974

2 044217412 PEREZ BOLAÑOS AMELIA 1974

3 045660229 MORALES RUIZ SAULO 1974

4 027314402 SOLER CASTELLS LUIS IGNACIO 1971

22 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:44.04

1 032859960 GARCIA MEDINA PABLO 1969

2 075741330 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ANA 1961

3 032848494 MUÑOZ RAMOS Mª TERESA 1963

4 045656190 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO MIGUEL ANGEL 1976

23 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MEJORADA 2007 E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID4:00.46

1 002623951 LLAMAZARES RODRIGUEZ RAUL 1970

2 002255677 SANZ SANZ ALICIA 1971

3 050722887 CAPITAN ROCAMORA FELICIDAD 1969

4 053415565 ROMERO SANCHEZ NESTOR JAVIER 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M S.D. LA VENATORIA M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO4:41.43

1 009793957 MARTIN CHAGUACEDA MARIA 1974

2 009782094 ALVAREZ GAGO MARTA 1973

3 009777677 ALVAREZ DURANGO HECTOR 1970

4 009789106 TORBADO DIEZ RICARDO 1971

2 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO4:51.52

1 009413325 SANTORUM PEREZ ARTURO 1974

2 X4188047T SINNE STEFAN 1965

3 011080832 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ EVA 1982

4 009397689 SANCHEZ SANTA BARBARA NATALIA 1970

3 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:51.91

1 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

2 046037950 BENEYTO MARTIN JORDI 1962

3 043513966 RAMON SURIÑA MARTA 1969

4 044554036 SAGARZAZU OLAIZOLA ITXASNE 1982

4 C.N. SABADELL E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:58.88

1 049219530 SLAVNER LEIKIN MAURICIO DANIEL 1977

2 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

3 034732336 MARTÍNEZ CARRIÓN JOANA 1969

4 052467569 RUIZ MORILLA MARIA DOLORS 1974

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LEON M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO5:00.24

1 001234803 HERREROS MATEOS FRANCISCO 1948

2 071449476 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ANA 1987

3 009811169 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976

4 71768658D MOREIRA GONZALEZ DAVID 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N.E. GANDIA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:03.19

1 020036368 DURA MORA JONAS 1980

2 020412677 SANCHIS CAMARASA RAUL 1966

3 019999443 PASTOR GINER PURA 1966

4 020030253 BAÑULS ESCOLANO MAITE 1979

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CAMPO M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO5:06.15

1 009327574 HERNÁNDEZ PERANCHO JUAN JOSÉ 1971

2 071142155 SAINZ ESTEBAN AURORA 1980

3 012378923 BARBUDO GONZALEZ NOEMI 1970

4 012367124 BENITO GIL MARIO 1964

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:08.79

1 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

2 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 1967

3 020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 1969

4 018961593 ROMERO BELTRAN JESUS 1966

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO5:10.45

1 010774960 SUAREZ POMEDA GONZALO JUAN 1949

2 053646018 SANTOS FERNANDEZ AIDA 1994

3 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

4 010890621 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ F.J. 1978

10 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA5:22.81

1 046758714 SIMÓ TRIGO JORDI 1975

2 044184819 MARCE GIL FRANCESCA 1974

3 038445286 AGUT AGUILERA MONICA 1972

4 043434424 BAZA ZABALLOS JORGE 1972

11 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN VICENTE E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:28.17

1 048627243 MORENO DEARCOS FUENTES ANA 1989

2 021509586 APARICIO MONTES OSCAR IVAN 1972

3 021486274 PEREZ GARCIA MARIA CARMEN 1968

4 0X7049355 DER MEER PAUL VAN 1956

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N.SEDAVI-C E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:31.45

1 007965138 OLIVERA DE DIOS NOEMI 1973

2 045630770 BERZAL PICAZO EMMA 1976

3 025407962 CARVAJAL LERA JAVIER 1969

4 022564298 MORENO VIDAL VICTOR MANUEL 1972

13 CAT. 3  +160 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA6:17.44

1 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

2 018972820 SARDINA RUIZ MIRENCHU 1969

3 018971151 FRANCH ARZO PATRICIA 1968

4 018982949 MARTI VICENT ANTONIO 1972
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14 KEMUFEGU, CLUB NATACIÓ E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA6:30.63

1 035090850 JORDI GOMEZ ANNA 1966

2 053026289 SOTOS GARCIA SANDRA 1978

3 052439190 SOTOS GARCIA OSCAR 1975

4 052163895 PRIETO VILA JUAN GRACIANO 1973

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA4:27.29

1 045463801 PUIG GUTIERREZ CARLES 1970

2 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

3 052173486 MORALES ROBERT DANIEL 1977

4 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977

2 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:17.71

1 044554036 SAGARZAZU OLAIZOLA ITXASNE 1982

2 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

3 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

4 043513966 RAMON SURIÑA MARTA 1969

3 G.E. I E.G. E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:23.78

1 037746347 DAURA RIVERA XAVIER 1966

2 040340749 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ MONICA 1975

3 079301519 RODRIGUEZ PAVON DAVID 1973

4 040326785 MARTIN SERENTILL MONICA 1971

4 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ5:32.97

5 C.N. OLOT E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:33.88

1 077904026 SOY JUANOLA GEMMA 1961

2 077907708 CASANOVA MUÑOZ JESÚS 1962

3 077920824 PUIGVERT CASTRO LLUIS ALBERT 1985

4 043631650 AGUILERA REVIDIEGO VANESA 1980

6 CAT. 3  +160 M MASTER MURCIA E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:44.47

1 006255370 ESPINOSA LARA PILAR 1976

2 027478091 LOPEZ CANOVAS MARI CARMEN 1966

3 034792216 LEAL ARCAS JAVIER 1972

4 027484082 ALCARAZ GOBITTA SERGIO 1965

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. REALES M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ5:56.20

8 U.E. HORTA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:59.17

1 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

2 039717254 MORA GARCIA SHEILA 1980

3 043684100 VALDES MORTE TOMAS 1967

4 046230884 PALAU TORRES SILVIA 1967
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9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)6:02.23

1 017737725 ALCAINE LORENTE OLGA 1972

2 018594285 HOYOS RODRIGUEZ JOSE Mª 1973

3 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

4 025192930 SEMPERE PADILLA ALEJANDRO 1984

10 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN VICENTE E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:11.60

1 048627243 MORENO DEARCOS FUENTES ANA 1989

2 0X7049355 DER MEER PAUL VAN 1956

3 0V2355615 KARMIRIS KONSTANTINOS 1977

4 021486274 PEREZ GARCIA MARIA CARMEN 1968

11 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N.SEDAVI-C E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:16.09

1 007965138 OLIVERA DE DIOS NOEMI 1973

2 045630770 BERZAL PICAZO EMMA 1976

3 022564298 MORENO VIDAL VICTOR MANUEL 1972

4 025407962 CARVAJAL LERA JAVIER 1969

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ6:43.36

13 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ6:52.58

14 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. TORREVIEJA E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:53.62

1 24363598C BORDES ALONSO RAFAEL 1975

2 X8104382X CONNOLLY  VICKI 1966

3 Y1873103C ALTABAS BERYL 1944

4 X4651219K STEWART ADAM GREIG 1984

15 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ7:09.70

16 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ7:13.00

17 CAT. 3  +160 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA7:33.25

1 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

2 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

3 020467606 SALT TRILLES MARTA 1984

4 018971151 FRANCH ARZO PATRICIA 1968
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